THE DATASHEET OF
AD8504ARUZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 μA Micropower CMOS
Operational Amplifiers
 AD8502/AD8504
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RU-14)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8502ARJZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOT-23  RJ-8  A1D
AD8502ARJZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOT-23  RJ-8  A1D
AD8502ARJZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOT-23  RJ-8  A1D
AD8504ARUZ1 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
AD8504ARUZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
 AD8502/AD8504
Rev. A | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
AD8502/AD8504
Rev. A | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
©2007–2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D06323-0-2/09(A)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD8504ARUZ-REEL on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management